
NW DIV: S 100 FT OF N 200.5 FT
OF E 55 FT OF W 100 FT OF
BLOCK 31. 

MIZELL RUDOLPH/MIZELL RONA L
381 NW WASHINGTON ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-11291-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

820317.00 1.00/

11/04/2015 DF 0.13 2,770 0 0 2,770

STANDARD
1

39,745
0

2,770
42,515

0
42,515

0
42,515
42,515

0

42,515

1407/1061 2/06/2020 LE U I 14 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RUDOLPH & RONA MIZELL

DEMETRUIS S MIZELL 

1405/0344 2/06/2020 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RUDOLPH & RONA MIZELL

DEMETRUIS S MIZELL 
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HX Base Yr

459 NW WILSON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 934 69.0768 77.37 72,264 1946 1946 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 924

BAS 36 100 36 1,532

BAS 888 100 888 37,788

FOP 15 30 4 170

FOP 21 30 6 255

960 934 39,745

BAS= W20 S6 W2 S32 FOP=  S3 E5 N3 W5$ E5 FOP= S3 E7 N3 W7$ E7
BAS= S3 E12 N3 W12$ E12 N32 W2 N6$.

BAS

20

6

2

32

5 7 12

32

2

6

FOP3

5

3

5

FOP3

7

3

7

BAS3

12

3

12

0

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 5,540.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 2,770


